

State Vs. Jarnail Singh

CHA-84-2016

Present : Sh. Gaurav Dewan, APP for the State.

All accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ramandeep Singh and Ms.  
Preetinderjit Kaur, Advocates.

No PW is present today. Summons issued to PW C Chamkaur Singh received back duly served but he has not come present in the court despite his service. Accordingly he be summoned through bailble warrants in the sum of Rs 10,000/- with one surety in the like amount for 09.03.2018. Remaining entire unexamined prosecution witnesses be summoned as per the list of witnesses, for the said date.

**(Kulbhushan Kumar),**  
**ACJM, Sangrur, 27.02.2018**  
**UID No-PB-0170**

**(Meenakshi)**  
**Stenographer-III**  
**Next date: 09.03.2018**  
Purpose :\_\_\_\_\_