

CHA 802 2020 State Versus Tinku
Present; Shri Hardeep Kumar, APP for the State.
None on behalf of accused.

No PW is present nor served. Let remaining prosecution witnesses be again summoned for 15/09/2021, as already ordered and also to come up for awaiting presence of accused.

Date of Order: 02/06/2021

Rajinder Singh, Stenographer-1

(Madan Lal)
ACJM/Gurdaspur.
(UID NO.PB0200)