

CNR No: PBFZA10023762022

CIS No: CHA/80/2022

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SAMUAL etc.

Present : Sh. Karan Dhingra, APP for the State  
None for the accused

Bailable warrants issued against accused  
received back unexecuted. Now fresh bailable warrants of  
of accused be again issued for 25.01.2024.

Dated : 01.12.2023

Rajan Dhawan

Stenographer Gr-II

(Jagwinder Singh)

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class

Zira. (UID No. PB0461)